A
FSHE‘S Inwtatlonal

MIDWEST SHADE d DRAPERY

Hotdog
Hamburger
Cheesehurger
Jaggers Chicken Sandwich
KL Pizza Slice

Cheese/Pepperoni/Sausage

Assorted Chips
Nachos with Cheese
Pretzel with Cheese

Popcomn
Drinks
Candy

Cash and Card Accepted [) Square

Fishiera

$3.00
$4.00
$9.00
$9.00

$4.00

$1.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
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