





	sponsored by	
MIDWEST	SHADE and	DRAPERY

Hotdog	\$3.00
Hamburger	\$4.00
Cheeseburger	\$5.00
Jaggers Chicken Sandwich	\$5.00
XL Pizza Slice Cheese/Pepperoni/Sausage	\$4.00
Assorted Chips	\$1.00
Nachos with Cheese	\$4.00
Pretzel with Cheese	\$4.00
Popcorn	\$2.00
Drinks	\$3.00
Candy	\$2.00

Cash and Card Accepted **D** Square